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Standings

TEAM

Total Devastation
Eppz

Lucky

Awesome Wailing Posum
12th Man

Hookin Ain't Easy
Hell's Kitchen

Big Dog

The Winners
Sams Team
Maddy Cakes
Three 6 Mafia

Total Points
TEAM

Eppz

Lucky

Awesome Wailing Posum
Total Devastation
Big Dog

12th Man

Hookin Ain't Easy
Hell's Kitchen
Three 6 Mafia
Maddy Cakes
Sams Team

The Winners
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PTS

2033
2020
1973
1847
1804
1765
1753
1663
1508
1498
1472
1371

PCT
0.846
0.846
0.731
0.692
0.577
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.308
0.231
0.231
0.154

PF
1485
1682
1636
1610
1408
1366
1328
1394
1146
1175
1175
1223

PA
1373
1390
1379
1400
1343
1297
1372
1454
1385
1345
1394
1496

STREAK

Won 2
Won 1
Won 4
Won 4
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost 4
Lost 2
Lost 1
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