

Dixieppffl

Standings

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Total Devastation	11	2	0	0.846	1485	1373	Won 2
Eppz	11	2	0	0.846	1682	1390	Won 1
Lucky	9	3	1	0.731	1636	1379	Won 4
Awesome Wailing Posum	9	4	0	0.692	1610	1400	Won 4
12th Man	7	5	1	0.577	1408	1343	Lost 2
Hookin Ain't Easy	7	6	0	0.538	1366	1297	Won 1
Hell's Kitchen	6	7	0	0.462	1328	1372	Won 2
Big Dog	5	8	0	0.385	1394	1454	Lost 1
The Winners	4	9	0	0.308	1146	1385	Lost 2
Sams Team	3	10	0	0.231	1175	1345	Lost 4
Maddy Cakes	3	10	0	0.231	1175	1394	Lost 2
Three 6 Mafia	2	11	0	0.154	1223	1496	Lost 1

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Eppz	2033
Lucky	2020
Awesome Wailing Posum	1973
Total Devastation	1847
Big Dog	1804
12th Man	1765
Hookin Ain't Easy	1753
Hell's Kitchen	1663
Three 6 Mafia	1508
Maddy Cakes	1498
Sams Team	1472
The Winners	1371